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The ABC of Successful Investment Projects Preparation (PreP) online course aims to offer 
project promoters a series of webinars and courses. The course is available in Spanish and 
English and seeks to provide an overview of the phases required in the formulation and 
presentation of low-carbon investment projects that are resilient to the impacts of climate 
change.

The course also seeks to stimulate the accumulation of knowledge and raise awareness on 
issues on the local development of low-carbon financeable infrastructure projects, as well 
as to develop capacities and access networks, links with organizations, specialists and 
other resources.
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Online course 
PreP active participation 

Microsite 

Inauguration 
PrePare PreP 

Duration 2 hours

Project Basics 1 
PreP Webinar 1
PreP Webinar 1
Duration 2 hours

Sectoral: Transport 
and Mobility
PreP Webinar 8
Duration 1.5 hours

Sectoral: Ecosystem
-based adaptation
PreP Webinar 9
Duration 1.5 hours

Prepare your pitch  
for potential funders
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Duration 1.5 hours

120
110

100
90
80
70
60
50
40

18 sept

45

99
110

14 oct 8 nov

Compulsory Compulsory at least 1 



Aliados del PreP:

AGENDA

Imprint

Published by:
Deutsche Gesellschaft für
Internationale Zusammenarbeit (GIZ) 
GmbH

Registered offices:Bonn and Eschborn, 
Germany

Address:
Friedrich-Ebert-Allee 32
53113 Bonn / Germany
T  +49 228 4460-0
E  info@giz.de
I    www.giz.de

Programme:
Financing Energy for Low-Carbon 
Investment – Cities Advisory Facility 
(FELICITY)

E  felicity@giz.de

Responsible
Alexandra Linden, Luxemburgo

Contact GIZ Country Office Mexico
Deutsche Gesellschaft für Internationale 
Zusammenarbeit (GIZ) GmbH
Torre Hemicor, PH
Av. Insurgentes Sur No. 826
Col. Del Valle
C.P. 03100, México, CDMX
T  +52 55 55 36 23 44 ext. 148
E FELICITY@giz.de

Layout:
Creative republic, Frankfurt, Germany

On behalf of

German Federal Ministry for the Environment,
Nature Conservation and Nuclear Safety
GIZ is responsible for the content of this
publication.

This project is part of the International Climate
Initiative (IKI). The Federal Ministry for the
Environment, Nature Conservation and Nuclear
Safety (BMU) supports this initiative on the basis
of a decision adopted by the German Bundestag  

Bonn & Luxemburgo, Diciembre 2021


